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Graduation SANSKRIT B. Ed
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1 2 3 5 6 7 10 LI t2 13 t4 15 16 t7 18 19 2L 22

1 4 Arati Bhuyan

D/o- Laban Bhuyan

At- Guda, Po-Marlaba, Via/Ps-

Rayagada, Dist. Gajapati, Pin-

76L2t3

15.07.1990 34+ Sanskrit

B.Ed

2700 1230 58.57 Second $Drv/0! 58.57 0

2 5 Gouranda Ku mar Panda

S/o- Hari Krushna Panda

At/Po- Gandahati, PS- Garabandha,

Dist. Gajapati, Pin- 761215

47+ Acharya 2000 1006 50.30 Second #Drv/0! 50.30 0 Only Acharya

No Archarya

certificate only
Acharya marksheet

3 6 Bi.iaya Ku mar Sabar

D/o- Nimai Charan Sabar

At- Bango Sahi, Po- leerango,
PS-Rayagada, Via- Naravanpur, Drst-

Gajapati, Pin- 761212

01.04.1994 30+ Sanskrit

B.Ed

2100 7223 58.24 Second 2200 7724 78.36 First 68.53 50 No 0 Fresh 50

General B.Ed

4 7 Biswa Bhusan Mishra

s/o- Raghunath Mishra

At- Head Post Office Street,
Paralakhemundi, Dist. Garapati, Pin-

161,200

17.06.1989 Acharya 21,OO r214 60.67 First fDrv/0! 60.67 0

General B.Ed

5 8 Khirod Chandra Nayak

s/o- lsok Nayak

At- Muraisahi, Po-Dombla, PS-

Rayagada, Via- Narayanapur, Dist-

Gajapati, Pin- 761212

03.06.1991 33+ Shastri 2100 1092 52.00 Second 2200 17 60 80.00 First 66.33 50 0 Fresh 50

6 Bisikesana Nayak

5/o- Rama Chandra

Nayak

At- Macchaghara, Po- Sialilati, PS-

R.Udayagiri, Dist- Gajapati, Pin-

76rOL7

10.05.1991 33+ Shastri 2700 994 47.33 Third fDrv/0! 47.33 0

No B,Ed

7 11 Divakar Sethi

s/o- Panchu sethi
15.07.1989 35+ Sanskrit

B.Ed

1500 999 66.60 First 1800 1365 75.83 First 71,.64 50 No 0 Fresh 50
No Sanskrit

qualification only
General B.Ed (other
state all qualification

8 1,2 chhabipriya Panigrahi

S/o- Panchanana

Panigrahi

At/Po- Chandiput, PS- Mohana, Dist.

Gajapati, Odisha, Pin-761017

o7.06.7976 48+ Shastri 1600 707 44.79 Third 44.79 Fresh 0

General B.Ed

c
o
,9

6

4 8 9 20

Sastri and General

B.Ed

23.05.7977

35+

No

General B.Ed

9

At/Po- Nua Sahi Baghala,

PS-Purushottampur, Dist. Ganjam

Pin- 761003

sDrv/0 |



List of application for Guest Teacher of TGT, SANSKRIT

Educational Qualif ication
Graduation SANSKRIT B. Ed
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Remarks

1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 L2 13 t4 15 18 l9 20 2t 22L6 t713 Anjali Dora

D/o- Lingrai Dora
At- Uchhabahal, po- Rinbachan,
Block- Agalpur, Dist. Balangir, pin-
767022

17.06.2000 24+ Bsc.

Shikhya

Sastri

3600 2905 80.69 First 2000 1643 6082.15 First 87.27 50

Yea

10 Fresh

10 15 At-Pingilikia, po-Brahmanpad, pS_

Chakapad, Dist Kandhamal, pin-
762028

27+ Sastri,

Sikhya

Sastri

2700 110s 52.62 Second 2000 1585 79.25 First 65.61 50 No 0 Fresh 50
shikhya Shastri /

Sanskrit B.EdloSSTET
11 16 Purendra Bahera

S/o- Samal Behera
At- Tentaposi, po- Uprarbeda,
PS- Rairangpur, Dist- Mayu rbhan.i,
Pin 757050

Sastri,

Sikhya

Sastri

2700 1604 76.38 2000 1,577 78.85 First 71 .59 50 No 0 Fresh 50

and sik Sastri

No HSC Certificate
and photo, Shastri

12 18 Hiranmaye Sahoo
D/o- Debarchan Sahoo

At- Rayagada, po- Rayagada, pS-

Rayagada, Dist-Gajapati, pin-

767213

27+ B.A, B.Ed 2400 1,413 61.38 First 2200 1606 73.OO 66.93 50 No 0 Fresh 50 B.A, no Saskrit

subject, General

B. Ed.13 19 Asima Deshmajht

S/o- Kuisa Deshmajhi
At- Tudubiju, po- Gudikia, Via-
Bamunigaon, Dist- Kandhamal,
Odisha, Pin- 762021

25+ Sanskrit

Honours,

Sikhya

Sastri

2600 1927 7 4.1,2 2000 1575 78.7 5 First 76.1,3 50 No 0 Fresh 50

Sanskrit Honours /
Sanskrit B.EdlOSSTET

4,fu, dl7b

Galapall,Prnlalhmu ndL

J
o

=o
s

5 10

Shikhya Shastri/
Sanskrit B.EdIOSSTET

1

t

9

Aparajita Mishra
D/o- Rajendra Mishra

01-.07 .1997

First

19.11.1997 First

1s.09.1999 First
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Remarks

4 5 7 9 10 11 t2 13 L4 15 16 18 19 20 2L 72

1 13

Anjali Dora

D/o- Lingraj Dora

At- Uchhabahal, Po- Rinbachan,

Block- Agalpur, Dist. Balangir, Pin-

767022

17.06.2000 24+ Bsc.

Shikhya

Sastri

3600 2905 80.69 First 2000 1643 a2.75 First 81.21, 50 1 Year 10 Fresh 60
shikhya Shastri /

Sanskrit B.EdlOSSTET

2

Aparajita Mish ra

D/o- Rajendra Mishra
At-Pingilikia, Po-Brahmanpad, PS-

chakapad, Dist- Kandhamal, Pin-

762028

o7.o7 .7997 27+ Sastri,

Sikhya

Sastri

2100 1105 52.62 Second 2000 1585 79.25 First 6s.61 50 0 Fresh 50
Shikhya Shastri /

Sanskrit B.Ed/O55TET

3 19

Asima Deshmajhi

S/o- Kuisa Deshmajhi

At- Tudubiju, Po- Gudikia, via-
Bamunigaon, Dist- Kandhamal,

Odisha, Pin- 762021

15.09.1999 25+ Sanskrlt

Honou rs,

sikhya

Sastri

2600 7927 74.72 First 2000 78.7 5 First s0 0 Fresh 50

Sanskrit Honours /
Sanskrit B.EdlOSSTET

\2y

District
Gairgat lralalhcrnund
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SANSKRIT B. Ed
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2L 2218 19 2015 L6 L71 11 L2 13 l42 3 8 9 104 5 6 7
0

Sastri and General

B.Ed

58.571 Second #Drv/014 Arati Bhuyan

D/o- Laba n Bhuya n

2100 1230 58.57At- Guda, Po-Ma rla ba, Via/PS-

Rayagada, Dist. Gajapati, Pin-

761273

15.07.1990 34+ Sanskrit

B.Ed

Acharya markshee t

Only Acharya

No Archarya

certificate only

0s0.30f Drv/o!2 5 2000 r.006 50.30 Secon dGouranda Ku mar

Panda

S/o- Hari Krushna

Panda

At/Po- Ga nda hati, PS- Garabandha,

Dist. Gajapati, Pin- 767275

23.O5.7977 47+ Acharya

GeneralB.Ed
Fresh 5050 No 078.36 First 68.533 6 58.24 Second 2200 1724Bijaya Kumar Sabar

D/o- NimaiCharan
Sabar

At- Bango Sahi, Po- Jeerango,

PS-Rayagada, Via- Narayanpur, Dist-

Gajapati, Pin- 7 6L272

30+ Sanskrit

B. Ed

210001.04.1994

0

General B.Ed

60.67#Drv/o14 2100 1274 60.67 FirstBiswa Bhusan Mish ra

S/o- Raghu nath Mishra

At- Head Post Office Street,

Parala khemund i, Dist. Gajapati, Pin-

761200

17.06.1989 35+ Ach a rya

50

GeneralB.Ed
0 Fresh56.33 50 No7760 80.00 First5 8 2100 1092 52.00 2200Khirod Chandra Nayak

S/o- lsok Nayak

At- Muraisahi, Po-Dombla, PS-

Rayagada, Via- Narayanapur, Dist-

Gajapati, Pin- 76L21,2

03.06.1991 33+ Shastri

No B.Ed

047.336 9 Third #Drv/o!Bisikesana Nayak

5/o- Rama Chandra

Nayak

Sha stri 2100 994At- Macchaghara, Po- Sialilati, P5-

R.Udayagiri, Dist- Gajapati, Pin-

76LO77

10.05.1991 33+

50
No Sanskrit

qualification onlY

General B.Ed (Other

state all qualification

No 0First 77.54 507 1365 75.8311, 1500 999 66.60 First 1800Divakar Sethi

S/o- Panchu Sethi

At/Po- Nua Sa hi Baghala,

P5-Purushotta mpur, Dist. Ganjam

Pin- 761003

15.07. L989 35+ Sa nsk rit
B.Ed
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2LL9 201816L4 15L2 13118 9 1075L 2

General B.Ed

0Fresh#Dtv/0!Third1600 701 44.1948+ Shastrio7.06.1976At/Po- Chandiput, PS- Mohana, Dist-

Gaia pati, Odisha, Pin-7 61017
72 Chha bipriya Panigrahi

S/o- Pa nchanana

Panigrah i

8

50

and sik Sastri

No HSC certificate
and photo, Shastri

FreshNo 050First 77 .591,577 78.8s200076.38 First2100 1604Sastri,

Sikhya

Sastri

At- Tentaposi, Po- Uprarbeda,

PS- Rairangpur, Dist- Mayurbhanj,

Pin- 757050

Purendra Bahera

s/o- Samal Behera

11 16

B.A, no Saskrit

subject, General
B.Ed.

Fresh 50No50First 66.931606 73.002200First240027+ 8.A, B.Ed19.11.1997At- Rayagada, Po- Rayagada, PS-

Rayagada, Dist-Gajapati, Pin-

761213

12 18 Hiranmaye Sahoo

D/o- Debarchan Sahoo

Gaia
0iilricl 0ffher

o^\1b

raleltonundL

SANSKRIT B. Ed
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